9
Note：Any questions related to the parameters using，please contact Sincerity. www.sc-srdkj.com www.srdkj.com
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
SM
 Small size, height 7mm
 Endurance 2000 hours at 105℃
 Comply with the RoHS
SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions
（mm）
Ripple Current
（mA）
Part Number
Dimensions
（mm）
Ripple Current
（mA）
Part Number
Dimensions
（mm）
Ripple Current
（mA）
Part Number
10 4X7 29 SM1C100M0407ABH00000
22 4X7 34 SM0J220M0407ABH00000 4X7 34 SM1A220M0407ABH00000 4X7 38 SM1C220M0407ABH00000
33 4X7 37 SM0J330M0407ABH00000 4X7 40 SM1A330M0407ABH00000 5X7 50 SM1C330M0507BBH00000
47 4X7 44 SM0J470M0407ABH00000 5X7 50 SM1A470M0507BBH00000 5X7 60 SM1C470M0507BBH00000
100 5X7 67 SM0J101M0507BBH00000
5X7 72 SM1A101M0507BBH00000 6.3X7 92 SM1C101M6L07CBH00000
6.3X7 83 SM1A101M6L07CBH00000 8X7 106 SM1C101M0807DBH00000
220 6.3X7 112 SM0J221M6L07CBH00000 8X7 140 SM1A221M0807DBH00000
330 8X7 158 SM0J331M0807DBH00000
25V
（1E）
35V
（1V）
50V
（1H）
Dimensions
（mm）
Ripple
Current（mA）
Part Number
Dimensions
（mm）
Ripple
Current（mA）
Part Number
Dimensions
（mm）
Ripple
Current（mA）
Part Number
3.3 4X7 24 SM1H3R3M0407ABH00000
4.7 4X7 24 SM1V4R7M0407ABH00000 5X7 29 SM1H4R7M0507BBH00000
10 4X7 29 SM1E100M0407ABH00000 5X7 36 SM1V100M0507BBH00000
5X7 38 SM1H100M0507BBH00000
6.3X7 44 SM1H100M6L07CBH00000
22 5X7 45 SM1E220M0507BBH00000 6.3X7 57 SM1V220M6L07CBH00000 8X7 65 SM1H220M0807DBH00000
33 5X7 55 SM1E330M0507BBH00000 6.3X7 62 SM1V330M6L07CBH00000
47 6.3X7 67 SM1E470M6L07CBH00000 6.3X7 74 SM1V470M6L07CBH00000
100 6.3X7 97 SM1E101M6L07CBH00000
Rated ripple current：(105℃，120Hz)